HRMDouble
High Feed Milling cutter with
Double Sided 6 Corner Insert
▣ Great Value for the Money
  The multi-corner insert is simply cost-effective
▣ Excellent Productivity
   The high rake angle chip breaker and corner are
designed to maximize high feed milling

Adaptor Spec.: MATA-M16-035-S32S
Adaptor Threading Measure (M16)
Type Designation
Cermet Coated Uncoated
CN
20
00
CN
30
NC
53
30
NC
53
40
NC
53
50
PC
25
05
PC
25
10
PC
35
00
PC
36
00
PC
95
30
PC
65
10
PC
53
00
PC
54
00
ST
30
A
G
10
H0
1
09 type
WNMX 09T316ZNN-MF
09T316ZNN-ML
09T316ZNN-MM
13 type
WNMX 130520ZNN-MF
130520ZNN-ML
130520ZNN-MM
Available Inserts
●: Korea Stock    ●: US Stock
WNMX-MMWNMX-MLWNMX-MF
• AR: -7°
• RR: -18°~ -25°
AA
 76°
Facing Shouldering Ramping Helical cutting Copying Through coolant system
20 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
MATA (Steel Shank type)
Designation ØD Ød Ød1 L M Fig.
MATA- M06-078-S038S 0.354 3/8 0.256 0.787 2.756 M06 1
M06-157-S050T 0.354 1/2 0.256 1.575 3.780 M06 1
M06-255-S062T 0.354 5/8 0.256 2.559 4.921 M06 1